Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2018; Date

Recorded= 2018/10;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201810180003
68910

10/18/2018
09:51:47

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

13

Lot#:6-80
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201810180003
69180

10/18/2018
10:21:17

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-180
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201810100003
60740

10/10/2018
10:10:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-175
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201810180003
68870

10/18/2018
09:51:43

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

13

Lot#:6-131
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201810180003
68890

10/18/2018
09:51:45

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-177
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201810180003
68930

10/18/2018
09:51:49

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-122
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




