Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201810180003 68910	10/18/2018 09:51:47	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-80 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201810180003 69180	10/18/2018 10:21:17	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-180 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELŠEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810100003 60740	10/10/2018 10:10:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-175 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810180003 68870	10/18/2018 09:51:43	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-131 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201810180003 68890	10/18/2018 09:51:45	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-177 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201810180003 68930	10/18/2018 09:51:49	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-122 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD